CUSTOMER MENU



Breakfast

All day breakfast - bacon, sausage, choice of egg, hash brown, mushrooms,

beans/tomatoes, toast/bread & butter
Egg sandwich
Bacon sandwich
Sausage sandwich
The 321 sandwich (3 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 egg)
Egg on toast
Beans on toast
All extras
Teacake, butter & jom
Sausage roll
Choice of pastry
Toast & butter, per slice
Fresh fruit
Porridge

£6.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.10
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
70p
70p
£1.30

Light Bites - served with salad garnish & sweet chilli dipping sauce

Garlic mushrooms

Vegetable spring rolls

Crispy coated flat mushroom dippers
Mango & brie parcels

Crispy brie wedges

Salads

Ham or chicken & bacon
Prawn

Tuna mayo

Cheese

Jacket Potatoes - served with salad garnish
Plain with butter

Prawn or Tuna mayo

Chilli

Cheese or Beans

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50

£2.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Sandwiches/Baguettes
Chicken & bacon

Prawn

Ham & tomato

Tuna mayo & cucumber

Egg & cress

Mature cheddar & onion/tomato
Cheese & pickle

Panini/Toasties

Bacon, mozzarella & mushroom

Sweet chilli chicken

BBQ chicken & applewood cheese

Tuna melt

Ham & cheese

Cheese & onion/tomato

Cheddar & applewood melt & onion/tomato

Hot Meals - served with chips & salad/peas/beans
Beer battered cod goujons

Chicken goujons

Chilli & ginger chicken goujons

Lincolnshire fishcakes

b0z beef or cheese burger

Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes
Breaded or battered haddock

Scampi

Vegetarian sausages

Jumbo fish fingers

Ham, egg & chips

Omelettes

Gammon, egg & chips

Homemade hot meal of the day

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00

£4.25
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.80



Soup of the day

Homemade soup with a bread roll

Sides

Small chips

Large chips

Small chips with cheese/curry sauce/gravy
Large chips with cheese/curry sauce/gravy
Wedges/curly fries

Cheese

Coleslaw

Onion rings

Drinks

Cans

Still/sparkling/flavoured water

Other bottled drinks

Orange juice

Pot of tea

Instant coffee

Cafetiere of coffee

Cappuccino

Deluxe hot chocolate

Snacks
Crisps
Chocolate

Biscuits

Homemade cakes

Selection of homemade cakes

£2.50

£1.20
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

90p
£1.50
£1.80
£1.20
£1.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

90p
90p
90p

from £1.50





