

CUSTOMER MENU





Cheese or Beans

Breaktast	
All day breakfast - bacon, sausage, choice of egg, hash brown, mu	shrooms,
beans/tomatoes, toast/bread & butter	£6.50
Egg sandwich	£2.50
Bacon sandwich	£3.00
Sausage sandwich	£3.00
The 321 sandwich (3 bacon, 2 sausage, 1 egg)	£4.50
Egg on toast	£2.50
Beans on toast	£2.50
All extras	£1.10
Teacake, butter & jam	£2.00
Sausage roll	£1.50
Choice of pastry	£1.50
Toast & butter, per slice	70p
Fresh fruit	70p
Porridge	£1.30
Light Bites - served with salad garnish & sweet chilli dipping	sauce
Garlic mushrooms	£4.00
Vegetable spring rolls	£4.00
Crispy coated flat mushroom dippers	£4.00
Mango & brie parcels	£4.00
Crispy brie wedges	£4.00
Salads	
Ham or chicken & bacon	£4.50
Prawn	£4.50
Tuna mayo	£4.25
Cheese	£4.50
Jacket Potatoes - served with salad garnish Plain with butter	£2.80
	£4.00
Prawn or Tuna mayo	£4.UU
Chilli	£4.00

£4.00

Sandwiches/Baguettes	
Chicken & bacon	£4.00
Prawn	£4.00
Ham & tomato	£4.00
Tuna mayo & cucumber	£3.80
Egg & cress	£3.80
Mature cheddar & onion/tomato	£4.00
Cheese & pickle	£4.00
Panini/Toasties	
Bacon, mozzarella & mushroom	£4.25
Sweet chilli chicken	£4.00
BBQ chicken & applewood cheese	£4.50
Tuna melt	£4.00
Ham & cheese	£4.00
Cheese & onion/tomato	£4.00
Cheddar & applewood melt & onion/tomato	£4.00
Hot Meals - served with chips & salad/peas/beans	
Beer battered cod goujons	£6.50
•	£6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons	
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons	£6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons	£6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes Breaded or battered haddock	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes Breaded or battered haddock Scampi Vegetarian sausages Jumbo fish fingers	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes Breaded or battered haddock Scampi Vegetarian sausages Jumbo fish fingers Ham, egg & chips	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes Breaded or battered haddock Scampi Vegetarian sausages Jumbo fish fingers Ham, egg & chips Omelettes	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £5.00
Beer battered cod goujons Chicken goujons Chilli & ginger chicken goujons Lincolnshire fishcakes 6oz beef or cheese burger Smoker haddock, mozzarella & spring onion fishcakes Breaded or battered haddock Scampi Vegetarian sausages Jumbo fish fingers Ham, egg & chips	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50



Soup of the day	
Homemade soup with a bread roll	£2.50
Sides	
Small chips	£1.20
Large chips	£2.00
Small chips with cheese/curry sauce/gravy	£2.50
Large chips with cheese/curry sauce/gravy	£3.00
Wedges/curly fries	£2.50
Cheese	£1.20
Coleslaw	£1.20
Onion rings	£1.20
Drinks	
Cans	
Still/sparkling/flavoured water	90p
Other bottled drinks	£1.50
Orange juice	£1.80
Pot of tea	£1.20
Instant coffee	£1.40
Cafetiere of coffee	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.00
Deluxe hot chocolate	£2.00
Snacks	
Crisps	90p
Chocolate	90p
Biscuits	90p
Homemade cakes	
Selection of homemade cakes	from £1.50